
 

 

Sun	   Mon	   Tue	   Wed	   Thu	   Fri	   Sat	  

      1 

Student Council 

Popcorn Sale 

(during lunch) 

2 

 

3 4 

5 6 

Spring Pictures 

7 

 

8 

Progress Reports 

Go Home 

9 

Student Council 

Meeting  

2:00 p.m. 

Family Literacy 

Night 

5:00-7:00 p.m. 

10 

 

11 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

School Board 

Meeting @ 6:00 
 

Happy 

Valentine’s Day! 

15 

 

16 

D.A.R.E. 

Graduation for 

5th Grade @ 

9:00 a.m. 

 

17 

Parent-Teacher 

Conferences 

10:00-6:00 p.m. 

18 

19 

 

20 

Presidents’ Day 

Holiday 

 

No School 

21 22 23 

Black History 

Program 

 

24 25 

 

26 27 28 

UT Extension 

Father-Son 

Basketball 

Shootout 

  The 7 Habits of the Wildcats… 

Habit 7: Sharpen the Saw 
Balance is better. 

I take care of my mind, body, heart, and soul. 

 
 

 

February 2017 Sandra Humphreys 

Principal 

1315 E. Jefferson 

Brownsville, TN 38012 

Phone: 731-772-1233 

Fax: 731-772-0991 

East Side Intermediate 

Information:  
 

Parent-Teacher 

Conferences will be 

held on Friday, 

February 17th, from 

10:00 until 6:00.  

Students will not 

attend school on this 

date.   

 

Please note that all 

school staff will take 

a lunch break from 

1:00-2:00 p.m. on 

the date of the 

conferences. 

 

 

 

 


