

East Side Intermediate

February 2017

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1 Student Council Popcorn Sale (during lunch)	2	3	4
5	6 Spring Pictures	7	8 Progress Reports <i>G</i> o Home	9 Student Council Meeting 2:00 p.m. Family Literacy Night 5:00-7:00 p.m.	10	11
12	13	14 School Board Meeting @ 6:00 Happy Valentine's Day!	15	D.A.R.E. Graduation for 5th Grade @ 9:00 a.m.	17 Parent-Teacher Conferences 10:00-6:00 p.m.	18
19	20 Presidents' Day Holiday No School	21	22	23 Black History Program	24	25
26	27	28 UT Extension Father-Son Basketball Shootout	The 7 Habits of the Wildcats Habit 7: Sharpen the Saw Balance is better. I take care of my mind, body, heart, and soul.			
		UT Extension Father-Son Basketball	I take	<i>Habit 7: Sha</i> Balance	arpen the Saw is better.	d soul

Sandra Humphreys Principal

1315 E. Jefferson Brownsville, TN 38012 Phone: 731-772-1233 Fax: 731-772-0991

Information:

Parent-Teacher
Conferences will be
held on Friday,
February 17th, from
10:00 until 6:00.
Students will not
attend school on this
date.

Please note that all school staff will take a lunch break from 1:00-2:00 p.m. on the date of the conferences.

